附件：
上海市农科院蔬菜机械化生产示范基地

项目完成情况表

金额单位：万元

	建设内容
	计量单位
	计划数
	完成数

	
	
	数量
	投资额
	数量
	投资额

	单体大棚
	m2
	720
	13.5
	720
	13.1

	联栋大棚
	m2
	10296
	319.5
	10368
	320.89

	电力配套
	
	
	40
	
	30.12

	农机仓库
	
	100
	10
	
	12.71

	管理费
	
	
	
	
	6.71

	合计
	
	
	383
	
	383.53
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